| 3
\ Kl
.

COORARA

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Coorara Kids Tuckshop
2:00 = 2:20pm

Adams Deli Lunch Service

Orders to be place by 9:15am
At the Front Office

From Monday 3rd February 2020

\‘right bite




Adams Deli Menu 2020
Shop 1 Malone Street, Morphett Vale
Phone: 8325 1815

4 EASY STEPS FOR ORDERING LUNCH WITH ADAMS DELI

Step 1. Write your child’s name, room number and unit on either a snap lock bag or paper bag
e.g Molly Smyth, Room 5, Green Unit

Step 2. Add your order to the bag
e.g 1 x hot dog with butter and sauce $4.20
1 x banana $1.20

Step 3. Add up the cost of the items and place the money in the bag. (Change will be given)
$4.20 + $1.20 = $5.40

Step 4. Place the order in the box provided in the front office no later than 9:15am

Hot Food

Hot Dog

With Butter and sauce $ 4.20
With cheese, butter and sauce $ 4.70
Burgers

Plain — Cheese, sauce, lettuce and tomato $ 5.50
The lot — Plain + egg, bacon & onion $ 7.00
Cheese — meat, cheese & sauce $ 4.50
Chicken Burgers

Plain — Chicken breast, lettuce tomato & mayo $ 5.50
The lot — Plain + egg, bacon & onion $ 6.50
Egg & Bacon Roll

Plain — With butter & sauce $ 5.00
Plain + cheese $ 5.50
Hot chicken Roll —chicken & mayo or chicken & cheese $ 4.90
Hot Meatball & Cheese Roll $ 5.50
Hot Ham & Cheese Croissant $ 5.50
Hot Buttered roll $ 2.00
Pies, Pasties & Giant Sausage Rolls — Balfours $ 4.20
Sauce $ 0.30 each
Chicken Breast Nuggets $ 0.80 each




Pizza

Ham & cheese
Ham, cheese & pineapple

Pizza Roll — white roll with ham, cheese & pizza sauce

Cold Food

Sandwiches (white bread)

Cheese

Vegemite

Ham, beef or salami

Chicken

Salad - Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber
Extras

Rolls (white only)

Cheese

Ham. Beef or salami

Chicken

Salad - lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber
Extras

Fruit

Apple or banana

Drinks

Fruit box
Nippys flavoured milk

R R R & BB

@B BB

6.00
6.50
4.90

2.50
2.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
0.50

3.50
4.00
4.50
4.50
0.50

1.20

2.20
3.20




Updated 3/2/2020

Coorara Kids Tuckshop

Counter sales at Recess

Drinks

Fruit Juices — Apple or Orange $ 1.00
Flavoured Milk — Chocolate or Strawberry $ 2.50
Frozen

Lemon Tubes $ 1.50
Billabong $ 2.00
Tropical Juice Sleeve $ 1.50
Selection of Cakes and Biscuits 0.50c = 2.00
Banana Bread

Butternut & chocolate chip biscuits

BBQ shapes

Popcorn $ 1.50
Red Rock chips $ 1.50

Items available are subject to change

h- right bite

for schools and preschools

Coorara Primary School Follows the

DI RIGHT BITE STRATEGY




