

Coorara Kids Tuckshop 2:00 – 2:20pm

Adams Deli Lunch Service

Orders to be place by 9:15am
At the Front Office

From Monday 3rd February 2020



Adams Deli Menu 2020

Shop 1 Malone Street, Morphett Vale Phone: 8325 1815

4 EASY STEPS FOR ORDERING LUNCH WITH ADAMS DELI

- Step 1. Write your child's name, room number and unit on either a snap lock bag or paper bag e.g Molly Smyth, Room 5, Green Unit
- Step 2. Add your order to the bag

e.g 1 x hot dog with butter and sauce \$4.20 1 x banana \$1.20

- Step 3. Add up the cost of the items and place the money in the bag. (Change will be given) \$4.20 + \$1.20 = \$5.40
- Step 4. Place the order in the box provided in the front office no later than 9:15am

Hot Food

Hot Dog

With Butter and sauce With cheese, butter and sauce	\$ \$	4.20 4.70
Burgers		
Plain – Cheese, sauce, lettuce and tomato	\$	5.50
The lot - Plain + egg, bacon & onion	\$ \$	7.00
Cheese – meat, cheese & sauce	\$	4.50
Chicken Burgers		
Plain – Chicken breast, lettuce tomato & mayo	\$	5.50
The lot – Plain + egg, bacon & onion	\$	6.50
Egg & Bacon Roll		
Plain – With butter & sauce	\$	5.00
Plain + cheese	\$	5.50
Hot chicken Roll -chicken & mayo or chicken & cheese	\$	4.90
Hot Meatball & Cheese Roll	\$	5.50
Hot Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$	5.50
Hot Buttered roll	\$	2.00
Pies, Pasties & Giant Sausage Rolls – Balfours	\$	4.20
Sauce	\$ \$	0.30 each
Chicken Breast Nuggets	\$	0.80 each

Pizza

Ham & cheese Ham, cheese & pineapple Pizza Roll – white roll with ham, cheese & pizza sauce	\$ \$ \$	6.00 6.50 4.90
Cold Food		
Sandwiches (white bread)	•	0.50
Cheese	\$	2.50
Vegemite Ham, beef or salami	ф Ф	2.00 3.00
Chicken	\$ \$ \$ \$	3.50
Salad – Lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber	\$	3.50
Extras	\$	0.50
Rolls (white only) Cheese	\$	3.50
Ham. Beef or salami	\$	4.00
Chicken	\$ \$ \$ \$	4.50
Salad – lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber	\$	4.50
Extras	\$	0.50
Fruit Apple or banana	\$	1.20
Drinks Fruit box Nippys flavoured milk	\$ \$	2.20 3.20

Coorara Kids Tuckshop

Counter sales at Recess

Drinks

Fruit Juices – Apple or Orange	\$	1.00
Flavoured Milk – Chocolate or Strawberry	\$	2.50
Frozen Lemon Tubes Billabong Tropical Juice Sleeve	\$ \$ \$	1.50 2.00 1.50
Selection of Cakes and Biscuits Banana Bread Butternut & chocolate chip biscuits BBQ shapes	0.50	oc → 2.00
Popcorn	\$	1.50
Red Rock chips	\$	1.50

Items available are subject to change



Coorara Primary School Follows the DfE RIGHT BITE STRATEGY